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12 Month School Calendar
2024-2025

SUMMER SESSION 2024

July 8 (Monday) Extended School Year Program Starts
(18)

August 16 (Friday) Last Day Extended School Year Program
(12)

Total Days — 30 days

August 19 (Monday)
2 20 (Tuesday)

2024 — 2025 (10-MONTH)

September 2 (Monday)
(20) 3 (Tuesday)

4 (Wednesday)

Conference Day (Teachers Only)
Conference Day (Teachers Only)

Labor Day (School Closed)
Staff Conference Day (Staff Only)
15t Day of Classes (Students Report)

October 14 (Monday) Columbus Day (School Closed)

(22)

November 11 (Monday) Veterans Day Observed (School Closed)
(18) 27 (Wednesday) Staff Conference Day (Staff Only)

28 (Thursday)

Thanksgiving Day (School Closed)

29 (Friday) Thanksgiving Vacation (School Closed)
December 24-31  (Tuesday-Tuesday) Winter Recess (School Closed)
(16)
2025
January 1 (Wednesday) New Year’s Day (School Closed)
(21) 2 (Thursday) School Reopens
20 (Monday) Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed)
February 17 (Monday) President’s Day (School Closed)
(19)
March
(21)
April 14-21  (Monday-Monday) Spring Recess (School Closed)
(16) 22 (Tuesday) School Reopens
May 7 (Wednesday) Staff Training Day (School Closed)
(19) 23 (Friday) Memorial Day Weekend (School Closed)
26 (Monday) Memorial Day (School Closed)
June 19 (Thursday) Juneteenth (School Closed)
14 20 (Friday) Last Day of School

Total Days: 188 school days (8 Snow Days) with 4 instructional conferences + 1 training day



